12V     Fantasma™ Rail Titanium
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 06/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Recommended Dimmers
149
DIMMERS
DISTRIBUTOR NET PRICES
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Copyright © Tivoli 05/04/20

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 06/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE PCB
SPACING LED COLOR FINISH LENGTH SINGLE OR DOUBLE
ILLUMINATION
OPTIONAL ROW
INDICATION
LED
INDICATOR
COLOR
REQUIRED
POWER SUPPLY
FRT - 06 - M - - - - + PSU
FRT = Fantasma Rail
Titanium
06 = 6” 19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
M =
Matte
02 = 11.5” - 24”
03 = 24.5” - 36”
04 = 36.5” - 48”
05 = 48.5” - 60”
06 = 60.5” - 72”
S = Single
D = Double
RI = Row
Indication*
Row indicator
option requires
written details
with order
*Leave blank if
not required.
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
See above
Rail lights are
manufactured to fit
provided dimensions
with extension clamps
completely extended.
Measure from center
of pole to center of
pole along the plane of
inclination.
Rail Length 02 =
11.5” to 24”
03 =
24.5” to 36”
04 =
36.5 to 48”
05 =
48.5” to 60”
06 =
60.5” to 72”
Single or Double S D S D S D S D S D
PCBs per Fixture 2-3 4-6 3-5 6-10 5-6 10-
12 6-9 12-
18 9-11 18-